HAPPY FEET DANCE CLUB
DANCE PARTY & BUSINESS MEETING SCHEDULE IN BALLROOM
JANUARY 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

PATTERN DANCE PARTIES

Monday, January 29, 2024 Meonthly PatternDanee No Dance Classes Only 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, February 26, 2024 Monthly Pattern Dance w/Membership Mtg 5:00-8:45 p.m.
Monday, March 25, 2024 Monthly Pattern Dance 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, May 20, 2024 Monthly Pattern Dance 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, June 17, 2024 Monthly Pattern Dance 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, July 29, 2024 Monthly Pattern Dance 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, August 26, 2024 Monthly Pattern Dance 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, September 23,2024 Monthly Pattern Dance w/Membership Mtg 5:00-8:435 p.m.
Monday, October 21, 2024 Monthly Pattern Dance 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, November 18,2024  Monthly Pattern Dance 5:15-8:45 p.m.
Monday, December 9, 2024 Pattern Holiday Party w/Food 4:00-9:00 p.m.
LINE DANCE PARTIES

Friday, February 9, 2024 2" Friday Line Dance 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, March 29, 2024 5t Friday Line Dance 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, April 19, 2024 34 Friday Line Dance 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, May 10, 2024 2" Friday Line Dance 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, June 14, 2024 2" Friday Line Dance 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, October 18, 2024 3"d Friday Line Dance 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, November 22, 2024 4 Friday Line Dance w/Election 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Saturday, December 7, 2024* Line Dance Holiday Party w/Food 8:30-3:30 p.m.
CLOGGING PARTIES

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Clogging Holiday Party w/Food 9:00-1:00 p.m.

*Requesting Ballroom, All Meeting Rooms & Card Room for the Line Dance Holiday Party

because this event usually will have 200+ attendees with food & dancing.



